VB-3000 SERIES BRASS VALVE
DESCRIPTION
VB-3000 series brass valve is equipped with electrical control device, it can
be used to control the flow of vapor or cool / heat water in central
air-conditioning, heating, water handling and industrial processing industry
system.
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION AND TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT VB-3000 Standard Valve VB-3000V High temperature valve

VALVE
MODEL
TYPE
mm in
KV
FIT WITH
VA-31XX
FIT WITH
VA-32XX
FIT WITH
VA-31XX
FIT WITH
VA-32XX
STROKE
(mm)
VB-3200-25 VB-3200-25V 25 1” 8 1.0 1.4 0.8 1.2 15
VB-3200-32 VB-3200-32V 32 1¼” 16 0.75 1.1 0.6 1.0 19
VB-3200-40 VB-3200-40V 40 1½” 25 0.5 0.8 0.4 0.7 19
VB-3200-50 VB-3200-50V 50 2” 40 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.4 22
VB-3200-65 VB-3200-65V
2-Way
65 2½” 63 0.2 0.35 0.2 0.35 22
VB-3300-25 VB-3300-25V 25 1” 8 1.0 1.4 0.8 1.2 15
VB-3300-32 VB-3300-32V 32 1¼” 16 0.75 1.1 0.6 1.0 19
VB-3300-40 VB-3300-40V
3-Way
40 1½” 25 0.5 0.8 0.4 0.7 19
VB-3300-50 VB-3300-50V 50 2” 40 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.4 22
VB-3300-65 VB-3300-65V
65 2½” 63 0.2 0.35 0.2 0.35 22
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS (mm) FIGURE MODEL